

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM ISTANBUL 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$10.00
2025-09-19	Jumpstart funding	$txn_NQHP7YX$	\$20.00	\$30.00
2025-09-20	Funding for food/snacks	$txn_K9HZJ4L$	\$84.00	\$114.00
2025-09-20	Transfer to Daydream	txn_qkHXvGX	-\$7.00	\$107.00
2025-09-20	Prizes!	$txn_brHZoJL$	\$120.00	\$227.00
2025-09-20	Funding for food/snacks	txn_kWHPYBG	\$7.00	\$234.00
2025-09-23	Funding for food/snacks	txn_rYHQarQ	\$7.00	\$241.00
2025-09-24	Funding for food/snacks	$txn_lZHQMZm$	\$7.00	\$248.00
2025-09-25	Hepsiburada	txn_kWHPGZn	-\$122.08	\$125.92
2025-09-25	Funding for food/snacks	txn_LgHb8oA	\$7.00	\$132.92
2025-09-26	Gifts	$txn_PVH5BMk$	-\$33.68	\$99.24
2025-09-26	Funding for food/snacks	txn_qkHXAyk	\$7.00	\$106.24
2025-09-28	PARAM/ *TRENDYOL	txn_zVHyQG0	-\$11.39	\$94.85
2025-09-28	food	txn_yXHVrzv	-\$15.05	\$79.80
2025-09-28	Food	txn_PVH5kw9	-\$70.64	\$9.16
	WITHDRAWN: \$259.84. DEPOSITED: \$259.00.			\$9.16

 $\it Daydream\ Istanbul$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Daydream\ Istanbul$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.